

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 3688 as follows:

1.2 Page 22, line 4, delete everything after "industry" and insert "as a residential building
1.3 contractor or residential remodeler."

1.4 Page 22, delete line 5

1.5 Page 23, after line 32, insert:

1.6 "(12) engage in practices prohibited under section 326B.84;"

1.7 Page 24, line 1, delete "(12)" and insert "(13)"

1.8 Page 24, line 4, delete "(13)" and insert "(14)"

1.9 Page 24, line 5, delete "(14)" and insert "(15)"

1.10 Page 26, line 6, after "loan" insert ", and all applicable fees"